
MA in Social Work – Key Meeting Dates 
(2025/26) 

 
 

Meeting  Date 
Board of Studies Thursday 23rd October 2025, 11.00am - 

midday 
Programme Management Committee Tuesday 11th November 2025, 11.00am – 

12.30pm 
Year 2 module board (any SIT514 re-
submissions from previous cohort) 

Tuesday 2nd December 2025, 11.00am – 
12.00pm 

Board of Studies Thursday 29th January 2026, 11.00am - 
12.00pm 

PARTNERSHIP AWAY DAY Wednesday 11th February 2026, 10.00am 
– 3.00pm 

Practice Assessment Panel, stage 1 Thursday 12th February 2026, 10.00am - 
midday 

Programme Management Committee Thursday 23rd April 2026, 11.00am – 
12.30pm 

Year 2 module board (SIT511, SIT512, 
SIT513, SIT514) 

Monday 11th May 2026, 11.00am – 
12.30pm 

Year 1 module board (SIT501, SIT502, 
SIT503, STI504, SIT505, SIT506, SIT507, 
SIT508, SIT509) 

Tuesday 12th May 2026, 11.00am – 
12.30pm 

Board of Studies Tuesday 9th June 2026, 11.00am - 
12.00pm 

Practice Assessment Panel, stage 3 Thursday 9th July 2026, 10.00am - midday 
Practice Assessment Panel, stage 2  Tuesday 14th July 2026, 10.00am - midday 
Year 2 progression board (re-sits, and 
SIT515) 

Thursday 16th July 2026, 11am – 12.30pm 

Year 1 progression board (re-sits, and 
SIT510)  

Tuesday 21st July 2026, 11am – 12.30pm 

 
All dates are subject to change.  


